
Strasbourg
Open on two sides, angular 
shaped with flat back walls 
and a central cupboard 
storage feature, up to  
two TV monitor sections.
Offering plenty of space, Strasbourg has 
clean sharp lines with an extra dimension 
of a lockable cupboard section for useful 
storage.

Available sizes
3x3m, 3x4m, 3x5m  and  
4x4m, (height) 2m or 2.4m.   
Optional heights available:    
2.2m, 3m

Optional accessories.
see our accessory selection guide for full 
details of what fits with this stand

Design shown is based on 4x4m, height 
variants and  optional accessories are not 
included in price

Floor areas available for the Strasbourg stand
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Different size Strasbourg stands available
Please note that accessories aren’t included  
in the stand price 

3x3m

3x4m

3x5m

4x4m




